
2009 CVP/SWP Operations RPA Action Suite I.2 Shasta Division Operations Adjustment
Framework

Task Name Duration Start Finish Who

Draft RPA adjustments framework 1 wk Mon 5/2/16 Fri 5/6/16 NMFS
Correspondence letter to Reclamation; kickoff

meeting

1 wk Mon 5/9/16 Fri 5/13/16 NMFS, BOR

Draft RPA adjustments outline and internal review 2 wks Mon 5/2/16 Wed 5/11/16 NMFS
Share outline with fisheries agencies, request for

comments  

1 wk Wed 5/11/16 Wed 5/18/16
NMFS, CDFW, USFWS

Meet to discuss 1 day Wed 5/18/16 Wed 5/18/16
Incorporate comments 1 day Thurs 5/19/16 Thurs 5/19/16 Swart

Share outline with Reclamation; request for

comments, modeling needs, and meet to discuss

1 wk Fri 5/20/16 Wed 5/25/16
NMFS and BOR

Meet to discuss 1 day Thurs 5/26/16 Thurs 5/26/16
Incorporate comments 1 day Fri 5/27/16 Fri 5/27/16 Swart

Draft RPA adjustment document 4 wks Mon 5/30/16 Fri 6/24/16 Swart
Internal clearance 1 wk Mon 6/27/16 Fri 7/1/16 Yip and Rea

Share draft RPA adjustment document with fisheries

agencies and request comments 

2 wks Mon 7/1/16  Thurs 7/14/16
NMFS, CDFW, USFWS

Meet to discuss 1 day Fri 7/15/16 Fri 7/15/16
Incorporate comments 1 wk Mon 7/18/16 Fri 7/22/16 Swart

Share draft RPA adjustment document with water

agencies and request comments 

2 wks Mon 7/25/16 Thurs 8/4/16
NMFS and BOR

Meet to discuss 1 day Fri 8/5/16 Fri 8/5/16
Incorporate comments 1 wk Mon 8/8/16 Fri 8/12/16 Swart

Review and clearance  8 wks Mon 8/15/16 Fri 10/7/16 NMFS
Branch Supervisor 1 wk   Yip

Incorporate comments 1 wk   Swart
ARA 1 wk   Rea

Incorporate comments 1 wk   Swart

Section 7 Coordinator 1 wk   Strange and Del Rosario

Incorporate comments 1 wk   Swart

General Council 1 wk   Keifer

Incorporate comments 1 wk   Swart

Outreach meetings 1 wk Mon 10/10/16 Fri 10/14/16 

Sac River Settlement Contractors 1 day   NMFS, BOR, and SRSC

NRDC 1 day   NMFS, BOR, and NRDC

Issue final RPA adjustment  Fri 10/14/16  


